Placemaking Updates Phase 2 -  September Landmarks Hearing Presented by
CANOPIES AT OFFICE ENTRIES
Be
rg
m
ey
er
|

DART ROUND SMALL REMOTE
Targetti USA 3F Fillipi | Targetti Group Company 750-A W. 17th St. Costa Mesa, CA 92627 (714) 513-1991 targettiusa.com rev. 07.25.23 pg. 2 of 6
ORDERING CODE
1 2
/ / /
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
DRS
Ex: DRSRPFEL1NS27 / DMLE301242UD
1 - PRODUCT CODE 2 - DRIVER 3 - FINISH 4 - WATTAGE 5 - OPTIC 6 - KELVIN 7 - OPTIONAL
DRS — DART ROUND SMALL RP —  Remote Power FE — Ferrite Dark Grey L1 B — 2W NS — NSP 5º 27 — 2700K MG A — Marine Grade
HB — Heritage Brown L2 C — 15W SP — SP 16º 30 — 3000K
BZ — Bronze FL — FL 30º 35 — 3500K
WT — White MF— MWFL 48º 40 — 4000K
BT — Black 50 — 5000K
SG — Sandstone Grey
RAL — Custom RAL
OPTIONALOPTIONAL REQUIRED
8 - POWER SUPPLY 9 - EXTERNAL OPTICAL ACCESSORIES 10 - INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
REQUIRED Blade of Light Linear Spread Lens
See section for details
Rotational Bracket
See section for details
See Power Supply section for
available options.
Anti-glare Louver
See section for details
Earth spike
See section for details
Asymmetric Snoot
See section for details
Back Plate
See section for details
Symmetric Snoot
See section for details
Symmetric Super Snoot
See section for details
A Marine Grade is recommended for use in environments with occasional exposure to salt air, reclaimed water, fertilizers, chemical cleaners,
or frequent pressure washing (steam) cleaning. Fixture housing complete with marine grade cataphoresis suitable for use in marine grade
environments. Not to be in direct contact with salt or corrosive agents for extended periods of time.
B 2W available with NSP only.
C 15W available with SP, FL, and MWFL only.
Be
rg